
                                                                                                                                                              

 

 

                         
 
 

  

60th Balkan Cross Country Championships 
Prvenstvo Balkana u krosu 
Ćuprija/Serbia, 05.11.2016. 

 

 

 
RESULTS / REZULTATI 

Event  / disciplina:         8km         MEN U23  / MLAĐI SENIORI start  time  12.55h 

 BIB 
broj 

Surname and Name  
prezime i ime 

Born 
god. 

Country 
zemlja 

Result 
vreme 

Points 
bodovi 

1 165 Suat Karabulak 20.04.1994 TUR 24:43 1 

2 167 Enis Korkmaz 23.07.1996 TUR 24:51 2 

3 164 Saffet Etkatmiş 01.11.1995 TUR 24:53 3 

4 107 Abuhai Yitayew 01.12.1996 ISR 25:07 4 

5 166 Sabahattin Yildirimci 25.03.1994 TUR 25:17 5 

6 134 Cont Vasile Daniel 1995 ROU 25:23 6 

7 105 Ayale Gashau 22.08.1996 ISR 25:44 7 

8 64 Bošnjak Dino 21.01.1994 CRO 25:53 8 

9 193 Šturm Matej 1994 SLO 25:59 9 

10 104 Tayachew Necho 10.11.1996 ISR 26:04 10 

11 137 Coman Nicolae Marian 1996 ROU 26:13 11 

12 136 Barbut Andrei Ionut 1994 ROU 26:23 12 

13 204 Mitrović Milan 14.04.1994. SRB 26:34 13 

14 135 Dumitru Ionut Marius 1996 ROU 26:41 14 

15 65 Bratulić Petar 08.07.1996 CRO 26:48 15 

16 83 Maltezos Lampros 1994 GRE 26:52 16 

17 106 Assefa Dgesew 1994 ISR 27:01 17 

18 207 Milosavljević Miloš 02.02.1995. SRB 27:04 18 

19 66 Čokić Alen 21.06.1994 CRO 27:05 19 

20 205 Mitrović Miloš 06.06.1996. SRB 27:18 20 

21 84 Iatropoulos Spyridon 1996 GRE 27:27 21 

22 206 Raičević Nikola 25.06.1994. SRB 27:30 22 

23 111 Mislimovski Mudzahid 1994 MKD 27:37 23 

24 24 Šumar Kosta 11.01.1996 BIH 27:43 24 

25 192 Samide Jan 1994 SLO 27:44 25 

26 112 Zafirovski Petre 1994 MKD 29:16 26 

27 11 Hayrapetyan Edvin 09.10.1994 ARM 29:46 27 

28 5 Makaj Marko 30.04.1996 ALB 29:55 28 

29 113 Anakijev Pepi 1996 MKD 30:46 29 

  
LAP TIME / VREME KRUGA 

 BIB 
broj 

Name and Surname 
prezime i ime 

Result 
vreme 

1 165 Suat Karabulak 3:12 

2 164 Saffet Etkatmiş 6:22 

3 165 Suat Karabulak 9:22 

4 164 Saffet Etkatmiş 12:26 

5 165 Suat Karabulak 15:28 

6 165 Suat Karabulak 18:32 

7 165 Suat Karabulak 21:36 



                                                                                                                                                              

 

 

                         
 
 

 
TEAM PLACING 

 
 
 

Event  / disciplina:         8km         MEN U23  / MLAĐI SENIORI start  time  12.55h 

 BIB 
broj 

Surname and Name  
prezime i ime 

Born 
god. 

Country 
zemlja 

Result 
vreme 

Points 
bodovi 

1  TUR    6 

 165 Suat Karabulak 20.04.1994 TUR 24:43 1 

 167 Enis Korkmaz 23.07.1996 TUR 24:51 2 

 164 Saffet Etkatmiş 01.11.1995 TUR 24:53 3 

 166 Sabahattin Yildirimci 25.03.1994 TUR 25:17 (5) 

2  ISR    21 

 107 Abuhai Yitayew 01.12.1996 ISR 25:07 4 

 105 Ayale Gashau 22.08.1996 ISR 25:44 7 

 104 Tayachew Necho 10.11.1996 ISR 26:04 10 

 106 Assefa Dgesew 1994 ISR 27:01 (17) 

3  ROU    29 

 134 Cont Vasile Daniel 1995 ROU 25:23 6 

 137 Coman Nicolae Marian 1996 ROU 26:13 11 

 136 Barbut Andrei Ionut 1994 ROU 26:23 12 

 135 Dumitru Ionut Marius 1996 ROU 26:41 (14) 

4  CRO    42 

 64 Bošnjak Dino 21.01.1994 CRO 25:53 8 

 65 Bratulić Petar 08.07.1996 CRO 26:48 15 

 66 Čokić Alen 21.06.1994 CRO 27:05 19 

5  SRB    51 

 204 Mitrović Milan 14.04.1994. SRB 26:34 13 

 207 Milosavljević Miloš 02.02.1995. SRB 27:04 18 

 205 Mitrović Miloš 06.06.1996. SRB 27:18 20 

 206 Raičević Nikola 25.06.1994. SRB 27:30 (22) 

6  MKD    78 

 111 Mislimovski Mudzahid 1994 MKD 27:37 23 

 112 Zafirovski Petre 1994 MKD 29:16 26 

 113 Anakijev Pepi 1996 MKD 30:46 29 


